2. Mityng Okregowy WZLA 2020
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA, 04.07.2020

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 6 +2.2 M/S 16:40
1 KRAWIEC Bartosz 06-03-24  PZS Gontyniec Chodziez WP 12.02
2 KOTLARSKI Mateusz 05-06-11 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 13.01
3 BIALASIK Jakub 06-01-11 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 13.20
4 ARNDT Marek 06-06-05  UKS Przetaj Zerkdw WP 13.33
5 SUCHORA Cezary 05-04-30 LKS Sana Koscian WP 13.80
6 GORCZAK Krzysztof 00-05-30  LKS Sana Koscian WP 14.12
Bieg 2/ 6 +3.0 M/S 16:43
1 BRZEZINSKI Artur 04-02-19 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 12.25
2 KOWALEWSKI Aleksander 06-04-24  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 12.60
3 ROBAKOWSKI Antoni 06-02-28  UKS Skoczek Wtadystawow WP 12.68
4 JUSZCZAK Filip 06-07-28  UKS Przetaj Zerkéw WP 12.84
5 MAMOT Jakub 06-06-23 MUKS Kadet Rawicz WP 13.02
Bieg 3/ 6 +2.7 M/S 16:46
1 FIBNER Jakub 05-03-23  UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp. WP 12.22
2 0SKO Kacper 01-12-02  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 12.26
3 WITKE Adam 06-07-04 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 12.50
4 JUSZCZAK Mikotaj 04-02-01 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 12.50
5 BANKOWSKI Aleksander 05-12-07 MUKS Kadet Rawicz WP 12.53
6 ROGAL Nikodem 02-03-20 MUKS Kadet Rawicz WP 12.54
Bieg 4/ 6 +0.9 M/S 16:49
1 WROBEL Pawet 05-06-21  LUKS Orkan Wrzesnia WP 11.73
2 ROSZCZAK Bartosz 03-06-02  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 11.77
3 KOMINEK Igor 04-07-29  UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp. WP 11.78
4 CIESLA Bartosz 03-08-14  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 12.11
5 LEJA Bartosz 05-11-23  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 12.20
6 SZCZEPANIAK Pawet 05-02-22  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 12.22
Bieg 5/ 6 +0.5 M/S 16:51
1 MANICKI Patryk 04-05-06  UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp. WP 11.72
2 FIKSA Kacper 03-07-23  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 11.91
3 KAMINSKI Kacper 05-04-18 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 11.94
4 MIKUSZEWSKI Konrad 02-04-25  UKS Przefaj Zerkéw WP 11.95
5 SMEKTALA Patryk 03-03-22  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 12.00
6 RAUHUT Damian 07-02-02  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 12.35
Bieg 6/ 6 +1.9 M/S 16:54
1 NAPIERALA Alan 98-07-21 0O$ AZS Poznan WP 11.25
2 MARCINKOWSKI Marcin 81-02-16  OS$ AZS Poznan WP 11.41
3 KACZOR Marcin 04-02-12  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 11.44
4 CZTERNASTY Jan 03-09-29  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 11.58
5 WITA Kamil 01-12-16 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 11.75
6 PITER Damian 00-04-20 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 11.85
200 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/7 +1.3 M/S 17:42
1 MARCINKOWSKI Marcin 81-02-16  OS$ AZS Poznan WP 22.95
2 CZTERNASTY Jan 03-09-29  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 23.41
Bieg 2/ 7 +0.8 M/S 17:44
1 JENCZ Robert 02-09-10 OS AZS Poznah WP 23.92
2 WITA Kamil 01-12-16 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 24.08
3 ROSZCZAK Bartosz 03-06-02  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 24.25
4 SZCZEPANIAK Pawet 05-02-22  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 24.91
Bieg 3/ 7 +0.7 M/S 17:46
1 MANICKI Patryk 04-05-06  UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp. WP 24.58
2 0SKO Kacper 01-12-02  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 25.58
Bieg 4/ 7 +0.6 M/S 17:48
1 KOMINEK Igor 04-07-29  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 24.98
2 WITKE Adam 06-07-04 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 26.05
3 LEJA Bartosz 05-11-23  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 26.10
4 BRZOZOWSKI Mateusz 06-02-22  CKS Helios Czempin WP 26.55
Bieg 5/ 7 +0.7 M/S 17:50
1 SMEKTALA Patryk 03-03-22  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 23.71
2 FIKSA Kacper 03-07-23  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 24.51
3 SUCHORA Cezary 05-04-30  LKS Sana Koscian WP 28.31
4 CHUDZIK Mariusz 73-02-25 PZLAM MS 28.98
Bieg 6/ 7 +1.9 M/S 17:52
1 KRAWIEC Bartosz 06-03-24  PZS Gontyniec Chodziez WP 24.61

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



2 ARNDT Marek
3 GORCZAK Krzysztof

Bieg 7/ 7

1 JUSZCZAK Szymon
2 RAUHUT Damian

800 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg1/1

1 KOKOCINSKI Dawid
2 JAROCH Stanistaw
3 HAUPT Maciej
4 MELINSKI Mikotaj
5 BOSY Daniel

400 metréw pt M U18 (84.0)

Bieg1/1
1 PRZYBYLSKI Jakub
2 MILCZUK Jakub
Pchniecie kulg mezczyzn (7.26kg)
FINAL
1 WLAZLY Jakub

Pchniecie kula M U20 (6kg)
FINAL

1 MAROK Wojciech
2 REWERS Mikotaj
3 SWIERGOCKI Eryk

MAROK Wojciech
Pchniecie kula M U18 (5kg)

FINAL

RODZIAK Damian
DOBIECKI Kamil
SROKA Wiktor
RODZIAK Karol
WITA Patryk
GLINKA Jakub
GAJEWSKI Hubert

AU WN PR

RODZIAK Damian
Skok wzwyz mezczyzn
FINAL

1 SWIERGOCKI Eryk

2 PIASECKI Adrian

2 PITER Damian

4 BRZEZINSKI Artur
Skok w dal mezczyzn

FINAL

JUSZCZAK Szymon
DOMARNSKI Emil
DZIELAKOWSKI Gabriel
BUDUIJ Mikotaj
JUSZCZAK Mikoftaj
TOMYS Jakub
BRZOZOWSKI Mateusz
JUSZCZAK Filip

9 KAROLCZAK Filip
Tréjskok mezczyzn

FINAL

CONOUTD WN

SWIDERSKI Adrian
KACZOR Marcin
ROGAL Nikodem
DZIEtAKOWSKI Gabriel
BERLINSKI Rafat
BUDUJ Mikotaj

U WN P

SWIDERSKI Adrian

Wieloskok M U16

FINAL
BANKOWSKI Aleksander
FIBNER Jakub

KOTLARSKI Mateusz
MAMOT Jakub

v bh wWN P

KOWALEWSKI Aleksander

06-06-05
00-05-30

+2.0 M/S

03-04-24
07-02-02

03-10-23
06-04-03
05-05-13
05-01-16
89-02-16

03-01-18
04-03-27

00-06-17

01-09-12

02-08-13

01-10-26
| Il 1l
18.47 x 18.24

03-01-27
04-04-20
03-01-08
04-08-16
04-03-11
06-02-27
04-11-08

| I 1l

X X X

01-10-26
03-07-04
00-04-20
04-02-19

03-04-24
99-06-09
04-03-27
03-01-12
04-02-01
05-05-27
06-02-22
06-07-28
06-04-14

86-09-27
04-02-12
02-03-20
04-03-27
04-09-10
03-01-12
| Il 1l
15.87 16.04 x
+0.3 +0.7 +2.0

05-12-07
05-03-23
06-04-24
05-06-11
06-06-23

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw
LKS Sana Koscian

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo
PZS Gontyniec Chodziez

0S AZS Poznah

0S AZS Poznah

LKS Sana Koscian

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Skoczek Wtadystawow

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
LUKS Orkan Wrzesnia
LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno

\% \ Vi
18.34 18.46 19.50

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

LUKS Orkan Wrzesnia

LUKS Orkan Wrzesnia

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo

I\ \" Vi
17.08 x 17.78

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
LLKS Osowa Sien

UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw

KS Gwardia Pita

LLKS Osowa Sien
MUKS Kadet Rawicz
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn
CKS Helios Czempin
UKS Przetaj Zerkéw
UKS Achilles Leszno

WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MUKS Kadet Rawicz

LLKS Osowa Sien

UKS Skoczek Wtadystawow
MUKS Kadet Rawicz

I\ \ Vi
15.96 x X
+1.3 +2.0 +0.9

MUKS Kadet Rawicz
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn
MUKS Kadet Rawicz

WP
WP

17:54

WP
WP

17:14

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

16:09

WP
WP

17:35
WP

17:35

WP
WP
WP

17:35

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

18:20

WP
LB
WP
WP

17:50

WP
WP
LB
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

19:00

DS
WP
WP

LB
WP
WP

19:55

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

27.22
28.27

23.50
25.48

2:10.97
2:11.76
2:12.68
2:15.09
2:15.35

1:00.51
1:04.39

13.26

19.50
14.06
11.92

17.78
8.38
13.74
12.50
11.63
10.92
10.11

1.80
1.75
1.75
1.65

6.47
6.18
6.06
6.03
5.52
5.46
5.28
4.77
4.77

16.04
12.82
12.74
12.65
12.45
12.14

12.25
11.89
11.81
11.51
10.80

PB

SB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

kula 3kg

+2.1
+2.4
+1.2
+0.9
+1.2
+1.4
+2.0
+0.9
+0.3

+0.7
+0.8
+0.8
+1.8
+0.9
+1.6

+1.9
+0.2
+0.6
+1.6
+1.0



6 TOMYS Jakub
7 KAROLCZAK Filip
KOBIETY/WOMEN

100 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 4

1 DROP Angelika

2 WOLINSKA Zuzanna

3 PRUCHNIEWICZ Amelia
4 StUPSKA Amelia

5 KOWALCZYK Zofia

Bieg 2/ 4

1 KRAWCZAK Karolina

2 SENFTLEBEN Joanna

3 PIETRZKIEWICZ Amelia

4 DRABINSKA Julia

5 WOIJCIECHOWSKA Wiktoria

Bieg 3/ 4

1 WLOSZCZYK Liwia
2 DOMANSKA Zofia
3 GRONOWSKA Zofia
4 KONURY Julia
5 JAMIELUCHA Zuzanna
Bieg 4/ 4

1 KLIMACKA Weronika
2 KULPINSKA Anna

3 TORZ Oliwia

4 CHOMIAK Emilia

5 NOWACKA Oliwia

200 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 5

1 DUDZIAK Aleksandra
2 PANEK Angelika
3 KULPINSKA Anna
4 JANKOWSKA Martyna

Bieg 2/ 5

1 DUBERT Martyna

2 DOMANSKA Zofia

3 KONURY Julia

4 JAMIELUCHA Zuzanna

Bieg 3/ 5

1 WLOSZCZYK Liwia
2 CHOMIAK Emilia

3 CYBAK Michalina
4 HAMROL Paula

Bieg 4/ 5

1 KRAWCZAK Karolina

2 PIETRZKIEWICZ Amelia
3 DABROWSKA Agata

4 KOWALCZYK Zofia

Bieg 5/ 5

1 WOLINSKA Zuzanna
2 MIRECKA Julia

3 SZULC Julia

4 MISIORNA Zuzanna

800 metrow kobiet
Bieg 1/ 2

KOPEC Natalia
SZYMKOWIAK Zofia
KOPEC Julia

MUSIELAK Jagoda
CHOCIANOWSKA Hanna
KORCZ Julia

[any

Bieg 2/

WUIJEK Marta

MICHTA Michalina
DWORCZAK Malwina
WOICIK-SANGABI Rosanna
WALCZAK-MORTEZAEI
OLEJNICZAK Selma
HRYNKIEWICZ Matgorzata
400 m pt kobiet

NoupdWNE NOUDWN

05-05-27
06-04-14

+1.8 M/S

05-05-06
05-03-04
08-12-28
05-07-12
06-09-26

+3.3 M/S

05-11-23
06-01-02
05-06-29
05-06-09
06-03-29

+2.4 M/S

04-06-25

06-09-30

04-09-14

05-11-29

05-12-14
+4.6 M/S

96-04-19
99-04-14
01-02-19
06-11-11
06-08-27

+2.0 M/S

98-12-13
89-04-20
99-04-14
00-10-28

+0.6 M/S

04-06-16
06-09-30
05-11-29
05-12-14

+0.8 M/S

04-06-25
06-11-11
06-08-11
04-01-09

+0.6 M/S

05-11-23
05-06-29
06-01-31
06-09-26

+0.8 M/S

05-03-04
06-06-04
04-12-09
04-03-17

01-10-31
03-06-11
01-10-31
04-05-24
04-09-19
02-02-08
17:07

05-02-24
06-11-16
04-01-20
04-01-28
07-04-25
05-06-05
04-07-13

UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn
UKS Achilles Leszno

0$ AZS Poznan

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Achilles Leszno

UKS Achilles Leszno

UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Skoczek Wtadystawow
CKS Helios Czempin

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw

UKS Sprint Przezmierowo
LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
0S AZS Poznanh

0S AZS Poznah

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
0S AZS Poznah

RKL Kusy Rokietnica
UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

0S AZS Poznah
0S AZS Poznah
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
0S$ AZS Poznan

UKS Przetaj Zerkéw
RKL Kusy Rokietnica
CKS Helios Czempin
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

UKS Achilles Leszno
UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.
CKS Helios Czempin
UKS Achilles Leszno

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
LLKS Osowa Sien

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

RKL Kusy Rokietnica

WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo
0S AZS Poznah

WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo
0S$ AZS Poznan

WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo

WP
WP

16:19

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

16:21

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

16:23

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP
16:25

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

17:24

WP
WP
WP
WP

17:27

WP
WP
WP
WP

17:29

WP
WP
WP
WP

17:31

WP
WP
WP
WP

17:33

WP
LB
WP
WP

17:01

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

10.38
10.24

13.49
14.08
14.44
14.75
15.17

13.86
14.00
14.38
14.47
14.60

13.12
13.15
13.51
13.53
13.97

12.18
12.51
13.12
13.25
13.29

26.00
26.29
26.65
26.99

27.16
27.69
27.99
28.30

27.94
28.36
30.95
30.98

29.65
30.66
32.34
33.00

29.55
29.87
30.94
31.19

2:18.54
2:20.76
2:22.55
2:24.68
2:27.62
2:30.73

2:30.17
2:41.65
2:41.79
2:43.76
2:44.88
2:50.75
3:43.31

PB

PB

PB

+1.1
+2.2



Bieg1/1 16:01

1 tACZNA Urszula 98-09-22 0O$ AZS Poznan WP 1:04.96
2 KOPEC Julia 01-10-31 MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo WP 1:07.51
3 DUBERT Martyna 04-06-16  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 1:07.64
Pchniecie kula kobiet (4kg)
FINAL 16:30
1 GALUS Paulina 01-02-24  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 10.24
2 PICK Wiktoria 01-10-25 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 8.66
3 WALCZAK Katarzyna 02-03-03 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 8.61
Pchniecie kulg K U18 (3kg)
FINAL 16:30
1 KNIAT Zuzanna 03-01-31  LUKS Orkan Wrzesnia WP 13.09
2 KUCZMYtO Olga 03-07-19 KS Gwardia Pita WP 9.72
3 NALEZYTA Michalina 03-03-28  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 9.25
4 KRAWCZYK Wiktoria 04-03-09 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 8.43
4 DtUZEWSKA Jagoda 05-10-01 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 8.73
6 RADZIMSKA Marta 06-11-09 WMLKS Nadodrze Powodowo WP 6.29
LUDWICZAK Jolanta 03-04-16  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP NM
| Il 1l \% \ Vi
KNIAT Zuzanna X X X 13.09 12.51 12.08
Skok wzwyz kobiet
FINAL 18:20
1 POLL Roksana 02-04-23  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 1.60 =SB
2 GONCZOWSKA Zofia 05-03-30 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 1.50 =SB
3 BINIAKIEWICZ Hanna 05-08-18 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 1.45 =SB
3 KUCZMYLO Olga 03-07-19 KS Gwardia Pita WP 1.45
5 KOCHANSKA Gabriela 06-05-29  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 1.40 =SB
6 CYMBALISTA Julia 06-05-28  LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno WP 1.35

Skok w dal kobiet

FINAL 16:40
1 KLIMACKA Weronika 96-04-19  OS AZS Poznan WP 5.89 PB +1.9
2 KNUTOWICZ Wiktoria 06-05-13  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 4.84 +1.3
3 CYMBALISTA Julia 06-05-28  LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno wp 4.60 +2.9
4 CZAJKA Maja 06-01-02 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 4.58 +3.9
5 CYBAK Michalina 06-08-11  CKS Helios Czempin WP 4.48 +4.4
6 GRONOWSKA Zofia 04-09-14  UKS Sprint Przezmierowo wp 4.47 +2.1
7 NOWACKA Oliwia 06-08-27 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 4.42 +1.8
8 MIRECKA Julia 06-06-04  LLKS Osowa Sien LB 4.23 +3.2
9 DABROWSKA Agata 06-01-31  CKS Helios Czempin wp 4.07 PB +1.8
| 1l 1 \% \% \i
KLIMACKA Weronika 525 «x 5.89 5.28 5.58 5.50

+0.9 +1.0 +19 +3.1 +0.9 +2.0
Trojskok kobiet

FINAL 19:00
1 MACIEJEWSKA Ewelina 02-08-16  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 11.78 +1.0
2 WOICIECHOWSKA Agata 04-07-11  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 10.72 PB +2.0
3 KANTECKA Zuzanna 03-10-06  UKS Achilles Leszno WP 10.15 SB +1.0
4 70K Zofia 01-03-20 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn wp 9.22 +1.2

Wieloskok K U16

FINAL 19:55
1 KNUTOWICZ Wiktoria 06-05-13  MKS Baszta Szamotuty WwpP 10.02 +0.7
2 RYDELKIEWICZ Klaudia 06-03-01  LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno WP 9.66 +1.1
3 BINIAKIEWICZ Hanna 05-08-18 MKS Baszta Szamotuty WP 9.40 +3.0
4 SEUPSKA Amelia 05-07-12  UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp. WP 9.25 PB +0.9

Kierownik Zawodow- Marek Zaworski
Sedzia Gtéwny Zawoddw — Justyna Sciepariczuk
Biuro Zawodow — Agnieszka Maluskiewicz



